MP1590B
Network Performance Tester
Application
Product Brochure
2
The MP1590B Network Performance Tester can be used to make performance tests and jitter
measurements of previous PDH, DSn, SDH/SONET, and OTN-related equipment and devices
as well as OTN, EoS, virtual concatenation, and LCAS measurements of so-called next-gen-

MU150124B-43∗ 20 HMS-10/A connector
Please specify model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Ordering Information
Model/Order No. Name
MU150125A-01 Wander measurement
MU150125A-05 OTU1/OTU2
MU150125A-06 10.3 G
MU150134A-04 Optical output power adjustable
MU150134A-38∗ 19 ST connector
MU150134A-39∗ 19 DIN connector
MU150134A-40∗ 19 SC connector
MU150134A-43∗ 19 HMS-10/A connector
MP1590B-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150100A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150101A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150121A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150121B-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150122A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150123A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150123B-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150124B-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150125A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU150134A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120101A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120102A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120111A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120112A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120118B-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120118C-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120121A-90 Extended three year warranty service
MU120122A-90 Extended three year warranty service
J0796A ST connector (replaceable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796B DIN connector (replaceable, with protective caps,1 set)
J0796C SC connector (replaceable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796D HMS-10/A connector
(replaceable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0796E FC connector (replaceable, with protective caps, 1 set)
J0617B Replaceable optical connector (FC-PC)
J1200 Pmoptical fiber cord (both-end SFC-SP connector), 0.5 m
J0747B Fixed optical attenuator (10 dB, FC connector)
J0747C Fixed optical attenuator (15 dB, FC connector)
J0747D Fixed optical attenuator (20 dB, FC connector)
J1049A Fixed optical attenuator (SC, 5 dB)
J1049B Fixed optical attenuator (SC, 10 dB)
J1049C Fixed optical attenuator (SC, 15 dB)
J0635A Optical fiber cable (SM, FC-SPC connector both ends), 1 m
J0635B Optical fiber cable (SM, FC-SPC connector both ends), 2 m
J0635C Optical fiber cable (SM, FC-SPC connector both ends), 3 m
J0660B Optical fiber cord (SM, SC-SC connector), 2 m
J0773B Optical fiber cord (GI, SC-SC connector), 2 m
J1119B Optical fiber cord (Duplex, MM), 2 m
J1271 Optical fiber cord (Duplex, SM, LC-LC connector), 2 m
J1272 Optical fiber cord (Duplex, SM, LC-SC connector), 2 m
J1273 Optical fiber cord (Duplex, GI, LC-LC connector), 2 m
J1274 Optical fiber cord (Duplex, GI, LC-SC connector), 2 m
Z0478 Polarization rotating module (for MU150134A)
J1003N Semi-rigid cable (136.6 mm)
J1003P Semi-rigid cable (96 mm)
J1003Q Semi-rigid cable (75.6 mm)
J1003R Semi-rigid cable (55.3 mm)